
LA4 & NSECD Request Community Network:

Site Code

2023‐2024 
LA4 Seat Request

(Number of seats for 
site)

Prioritization of Request Justification

2023‐2024 
 NSECD Seat Request
 (Number of 3‐year‐old 
classrooms seats for site)
 *Justification required

2023‐2024 
 NSECD Seat Request
 (Number of 4‐year‐old 
classrooms seats for site)

Prioritization of Request Justification

67008 100

TOTAL 100 0 0

B‐3 Seat Request Community Network:
Total

Site Code
2023‐2024 
Infant 

Seat Request
Prioritization of Request

2023‐2024 
1 Year Olds 
Seat Request

Prioritization of Request
2023‐2024 
2 Year Olds
Seat Request

Prioritization of Request
2023‐2024 
3 Year Olds 
Seat Request

Prioritization of Request
2023‐2024 

Total
Seat Request

VJP001 5 4 7 3 10 2 13 1 35
KNE001 2 4 2 3 4 1 2 2 10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL 7 9 14 15 45

Zachary/Universal Children's Learning Academy
Bright Beginnings CDC

Infants 1 Year Olds 2 Year Olds 3 Year Old

Child Care Name

Zachary Early Childhood Network

Seat Request LA4

School System/Site Name

NSECD

Zachary /Zachary Early Learning Center

Zachary Early Childhood Network
Seat Request


